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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 06:36 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Pro Am

0826894 Davis Fisher Warren, OR 11 67 HON 1

3283206 Kody Kopp Mica, WA 12 1 KTM 2

3261365 Max Whale Saint Jacob, IL 23 18x KTM 3

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 24 265 KTM 4

2012456 Jared Lowe Guilford, IN 25 63 HON 5

0842862 Trent Lowe Guilford, IN 36 48 HON 6

981104 Cameron Smith Coatesville, PA 57 34 KTM 7

805692 Jarod Vanderkooi Edison, OH 38 20 KTM 8

3056414 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH 49 157 HON 9

2237581 Jack Brucks Neenah, WI 610 13 HSK 10

2004835 Logan Mcgrane Gap, PA 311 166 KTM 11

2242626 James Ott Simi Valley, CA 1DNS 19 HSK DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/09/2024

Rumble at the Rally - Sturgis, SD

Steve Nace Racing Promotions Page 2 of 7

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 06:36 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 Amateur

5857872 Daniels Beckem Mattoon, IL 11 32 YAM 1

5026730 Kiryn Wellman Sioux Falls, SD 22 11k HON 2

5175132 Nate Varillk Rapid City, SD 33 77 YAM 3
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc

2476293 Mason Anderson Spearfish, SD 11 71 COB 1

Beckem Pudwill Sturgis, SD 12 144 GAS 2

Trexton Schaff Billings, MT 43 119 COB 3

Breccan Vining Rapid City, SD 24 118 YAM 4

5174318 Raclynn Dowden Sturgis, SD 35 803 KTM 5

5102101 Macie Weathers Fort Meade, SD 56 286 KTM 6

5143672 Haisley Schaff Billings, MT 27 496 KTM 7

2496502 Keva Bacon Sturgis, SD 38 7 YAM 8

2496477 Jhett Varnes Rapid City, SD 49 26 Unk 9

Rowen Dowden Sturgis, SD 510 508 HSK 10

Brynne Winsell Sturgis, SD 611 50 YAM 11

2496448 Tomi Varnes Rapid City, SD 612 4 YAM 12
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Singles Amateur

2237581 Jack Brucks Neenah, WI 11 13x HSK 1

Paxten Wenz Howard, SD 12 p51 YAM 2

5857872 Daniels Beckem Mattoon, IL 23 32 YAM 3

Kirk Wellman Sioux Falls, SD 44 45 HON 4

1095944 William Harris Melbourne, FL 55 113 KTM 5

2496447 Karsten Jordan Sturgis, SD 26 777 HON 6

5026730 Kiryn Wellman Sioux Falls, SD 37 11k HON 7

5160787 Ashley Kruppinbacker Crescent City, FL 38 13 HSK 8

5145175 Olivia Heeren Canton, SD 49 14 YAM 9
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Senior 40+

475572 Sean Nesshoefer Arvada, CO 11 98 HON 1

510170 Messy Marv Lewis Lockford, CA 22 12 HD 2

2208360 Simao Neto Gotha, FL 33 43 KTM 3

755229 Bob Anderson Harrisburg, SD 44 46k HON 4
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 Amateur

2237581 Jack Brucks Neenah, WI 11 13x HSK 1

Paxten Wenz Howard, SD 12 p51 YAM 2

Kirk Wellman Sioux Falls, SD 43 45 HON 3

1095944 William Harris Melbourne, FL 44 13 KTM 4

5160787 Ashley Kruppinbacker Crescent City, FL 35 13 HSK 5

2496447 Karsten Jordan Sturgis, SD 26 777 HON 6

5081250 Hayden Burge Sturgis, SD 57 69 KTM 7

Dayna Everetts Sioux Falls, SD 28 25e HON 8

5145175 Olivia Heeren Canton, SD 59 14 YAM 9

2208360 Simao Neto Gotha, FL 3DNF 43 KTM DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

All Star Twins / Singles

0826894 Davis Fisher Warren, OR 21 67 HON 1

3283206 Kody Kopp Mica, WA 22 1 KTM 2

981104 Cameron Smith Coatesville, PA 13 34 KTM 3

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 14 65 KTM 4

0842862 Trent Lowe Guilford, IN 45 48 HON 5

3261365 Max Whale Saint Jacob, IL 16 18x KTM 6

805692 Jarod Vanderkooi Edison, OH 27 20 KTM 7

680626 Daniel J. Bromley Glen Rock, PA 38 54a SUZ 8

124119 Hunter Bauer Niagara Falls Ont, CA 59 24 KTM 9

335549 Ryan Miatt Sedro Woolley, WA 610 275 HON 10

2004835 Logan Mcgrane Gap, PA 311 166 KTM 11

3056414 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH 3DNF 157 HON DNF
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